

Agency - Chandam Kr. Singh

Bashuri (Mistry)

~~South West - 10000000~~

S-1

~~North 10000~~

~~South P.W.D.~~

~~E.E. R.W.D. Work - Arrangabad. Division~~

~~Assistant Engineer. - 2nd Division~~

~~R.W.D. Work Sub - Div. Dec.~~

~~REASONABLE WORK. 110/24891~~

~~_____~~

Confirmed that this M.B. contains
(one hundred) pages by printer's machine
and issued to Sri Baham Ram A.E. Deo.
with Sub-Division. Deo.


5/12/19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, at
Works Division, Aurangabad

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. Aurangabad. Divisional

A.E. Deo. Sub-Divisional

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

[2489]

611295

Sri Baham Ram A.E. Deo.

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

पि.प्र. कार्यालय, यश ।

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

4th & FINAL BILLName of Work: Deo BathaniBaluganj Road to Basari underM. M. G. S. S.Agency: S. S. Chandel KumarSingh.Agreement No: - 30(SRD)/2019-20Date of Work Start: - 15-10-19Date of Completion - 14-10-20(After Agreement)Actual Date of completion: - 28-6-20Measurement - NILPayableRs. 00J. E. S. S.ABSTRACT OF COST(1) Setting outQty vide T.M. R P/1-17(a) Benchmark2 NO @ Rs 4450.46/NO - Rs 8902.00(b) Reference Pillars6 NO @ Rs 2034.16/NO - Rs 12205.00(2) E/W Excavation of structure119.19 M³ @ Rs 285.21/M³ - Rs 34054.00(3) Providing PCC M 15 - etc -18.28 M³ @ Rs 5859.82/M³ - Rs 107118.00(4) Providing PCC M 20 - etc -134.96 M³@ Rs 6822.30/M³ - Rs 920737.00ContinuationRs 1083016.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P/F Rs			1083016=0
(5) Providing RCC NP/3					
Rate of 100mm thick					
Qty vide T.M. B P/- 15					
30.00 M ³ CPs 4512.22/M ³ Rs					135367=0
(6) Providing Paint - - -					
82.56 M ² CP 108.98/M ² Rs					8997=00
					8997=00
(7) Const of Embankment					
Qty vide T.M. B P/- 18					
(a) For 1000 m Leavel					
772.64 M ³ CP 187.23/M ³ Rs					144661=00
(b) For 100 m Leavel					
438.62 M ³ CP 132.58/M ³ Rs					58142=00
(8) Const of Subgrade					
earth on shoulder - - -					
3928.96 M ³					
CPs 189.60/M ³ Rs					744931=00
(9) Construction of					
granular sub base - - -					
Qty vide T.M. B P/- 18					
1087.92 M ³					
CPs 2797.92/M ³ Rs					3043633=00
(10) Providing spreading					
2 Compacting W.B. 800-III					
Qty vide T.M. B P/- 18					
433.18 M ³					
CPs 402.34/M ³ Rs					1762874=00
1762874=00					
Continuation					
					6961626=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) Providing Cement Concrete Pavement - - -	B/E R				6961626=00
Qty. vide T.O. M.B. P1- 19					
220.32 M ³					
@ Rs 20.50.52/M ³ - R ₃					1553371=00
(2) Providing & applying Prime Coat - - - etc - - -					
4211.25 M ² @ Rs 54.93/M ² - R ₃					231324=00
(3) Providing & applying Jack Coat - - - etc - - -					
4211.25 M ²					
@ Rs 18.43/M ² - R ₃					77613=00
(4) Providing Laying & rolling of 20mm Thick Premix Sub-base					
4211.25 M ² @ Rs 235.53/M ² - R ₃					991876=00
(5) Providing Road Markings					
230.00 M ² @ Rs 850.93/M ² - R ₃					195714=00
(6) Providing Reinforced Cement Concrete - - -					
Qty. vide T.O. M.B. P1- 20					
(a) K.M Stone					
2 NO @ Rs 2363.66/NO - R ₃					4727=00
(b) 200 M Stone					
6 NO @ Rs 668.95/NO - R ₃					4014=00
Continuation R ₃ 10020265=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
P/A					10020265=00
(17) Providing Balustrading					
Pellers etc					
Qty wide T.M.B P/- 20					
32 NO @ 539.79/NO - R					17241=00
(18) Providing & fixing "Log"					
3 NO @ 10130.22/NO - B					30391=00
(19) Printing New Letters					
176.4 letters					
@ 0.52/cm for 91 letters					91=00
(20) Providing & fixing					
Trabbi Sign					
Qty wide T.M.B P/- 21					
a. 600 mm square tile					
4 NO @ 4093.36/NO - A					32747=00
b) 450 mm x 600 mm					
4 NO @ 7759.86/NO - B					31039=00
c) 600 mm x 450 mm					
4 NO @ 5393.42/NO - A					21534=00
(21) Planting Trees - - -					
115 NO @ 49.73/NO - R					56219=00
(22) Cleaning & rubbing					
Road kerb etc - - -					
1.06 Hectare @ 49739.43/HA					52721=00
(23) Providing 300 mm pipe					
duct etc - - -					
10 NO @ 1039.00/NO - B					10380=00

Continuation

B 10302631=00

[illegible]